State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund
Monthly Schedule of Portfolio Holdings (Unaudited) as of 10-29-2010

CUSIP
928989383
1667X1L53
19121BMG1
30229BLC9
313384BB4
313385R32
313385R40
313385U79
313396AK9
313397N64
313397P54
313397R60
36959JLP6
69372BMG2
69372BNLO
89233HM84
912795UJ8
912795X55

Weighted Average Maturity:
Weighted Average Life:

Name of Issuer
JPMORGAN US GOV MONEY MARKET FUND
CHEVRON FUNDING CORP
COCA-COLA CO
EXXON MOBIL CORP
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT
FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT
FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT
FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT
FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT
GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP
PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP
PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP
TREASURY BILL
TREASURY BILL

& Seven-day annualized yield.

b Redemption payments will generally be made within 7 days.

41.18 Days
41.18 Days

Coupon
or Maturity

Yield Date

0.04% * 11/05/2010 °
0.18% 11/05/2010
0.22% 12/16/2010
0.16% 11/12/2010
0.17% 01/26/2011
0.12% 11/29/2010
0.11% 11/30/2010
0.18% 12/27/2010
0.17% 01/10/2011
0.17% 11/08/2010
0.17% 11/15/2010
0.18% 12/02/2010
0.22% 11/23/2010
0.24% 12/16/2010
0.25% 01/20/2011
0.16% 12/08/2010
0.16% 11/18/2010
0.14% 12/30/2010

Final
Maturity
Date

11/05/2010 °
11/05/2010
12/16/2010
11/12/2010
01/26/2011
11/29/2010
11/30/2010
12/27/2010
01/10/2011
11/08/2010
11/15/2010
12/02/2010
11/23/2010
12/16/2010
01/20/2011
12/08/2010
11/18/2010
12/30/2010

Principal
Amount
1,368,170
2,200,000
2,200,000
2,200,000
3,500,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
4,000,000
1,800,000
2,000,000
2,200,000

750,000
1,250,000
2,200,000
1,000,000
6,000,000

Amortized
Cost

1,368,170
2,199,934
2,199,368
2,199,873
3,498,546
2,999,700
2,999,716
2,999,130
1,999,340
3,999,830
1,799,864
1,999,679
2,199,677

749,765
1,249,288
2,199,619

999,919
5,998,567

Category of Investment
Investment Company
Other Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Other Commercial Paper
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Government Agency Debt
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Financial Company Commercial Paper
Treasury Debt
Treasury Debt

Below is a link to a website of the Securities and Exchange Commission where a user may obtain the most recent 12 months of publicly available information filed by the State
Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund.

http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&owner=exclude&count=40

State Farm VP Management Corp. For more information, call 1-888-702-2307.


http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&owner=exclude&count=40

