State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund

Monthly Schedule of Portfolio Holdings (Unaudited) as of 10-29-2010

Weighted Average Maturity: 41.18 Days Weighted Average Life: 41.18 Days

CUSIP	Name of Issuer	Coupon or Yield	Maturity Date	Final Maturity Date	Principal Amount	Amortized Cost	Category of Investment
928989383	JPMORGAN US GOV MONEY MARKET FUND	0.04% ^a	11/05/2010 ^b	11/05/2010 ^b	1,368,170	1,368,170	Investment Company
1667X1L53	CHEVRON FUNDING CORP	0.18%	11/05/2010	11/05/2010	2,200,000	2,199,934	Other Commercial Paper
19121BMG1	COCA-COLA CO	0.22%	12/16/2010	12/16/2010	2,200,000	2,199,368	Other Commercial Paper
30229BLC9	EXXON MOBIL CORP	0.16%	11/12/2010	11/12/2010	2,200,000	2,199,873	Other Commercial Paper
313384BB4	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.17%	01/26/2011	01/26/2011	3,500,000	3,498,546	Government Agency Debt
313385R32	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.12%	11/29/2010	11/29/2010	3,000,000	2,999,700	Government Agency Debt
313385R40	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.11%	11/30/2010	11/30/2010	3,000,000	2,999,716	Government Agency Debt
313385U79	FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT	0.18%	12/27/2010	12/27/2010	3,000,000	2,999,130	Government Agency Debt
313396AK9	FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT	0.17%	01/10/2011	01/10/2011	2,000,000	1,999,340	Government Agency Debt
313397N64	FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT	0.17%	11/08/2010	11/08/2010	4,000,000	3,999,830	Government Agency Debt
313397P54	FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT	0.17%	11/15/2010	11/15/2010	1,800,000	1,799,864	Government Agency Debt
313397R60	FREDDIE MAC DISCOUNT NT	0.18%	12/02/2010	12/02/2010	2,000,000	1,999,679	Government Agency Debt
36959JLP6	GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP	0.22%	11/23/2010	11/23/2010	2,200,000	2,199,677	Financial Company Commercial Paper
69372BMG2	PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP	0.24%	12/16/2010	12/16/2010	750,000	749,765	Financial Company Commercial Paper
69372BNL0	PACCAR FINANCIAL CORP	0.25%	01/20/2011	01/20/2011	1,250,000	1,249,288	Financial Company Commercial Paper
89233HM84	TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORP	0.16%	12/08/2010	12/08/2010	2,200,000	2,199,619	Financial Company Commercial Paper
912795UJ8	TREASURY BILL	0.16%	11/18/2010	11/18/2010	1,000,000	999,919	Treasury Debt
912795X55	TREASURY BILL	0.14%	12/30/2010	12/30/2010	6,000,000	5,998,567	Treasury Debt

^a Seven-day annualized yield.

^b Redemption payments will generally be made within 7 days.

Below is a link to a website of the Securities and Exchange Commission where a user may obtain the most recent 12 months of publicly available information filed by the State Farm Variable Product Trust Money Market Fund.

http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001034633&owner=exclude&count=40

State Farm VP Management Corp. For more information, call 1-888-702-2307.